FOOTE BROTHERS CANOES INC.

230 Topsfield Road, Ipswich, MA (PLEASE PRINT)

NAME:	E-MAIL:
PERMANENT ADDRES	S:
	ZIP:
PHONE #	LICENSE PLATE # OF CAR YOU CAME IN
HOW DID YOU HEAR (OF US?
By signing this, I AL	EASE READ AND SIGN LIABILITY RELEASE BELOW agree to pay in full all rental, late, retrieval and damage fees as applicable. L CANOES/KAYAKS MUST BE RETURNED BY 5:00 P.M. SPECT THE PRIVACY OF THE LAND OWNERS AND STATE PARK NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ALLOWED
activity involving ca death to me / us, that acknowledge and un with Foote Bros. Car	understand that my participation in any outdoor noeing/kayaking constitutes an amount of danger and risk of injury, harm or the water conditions are hazardous when canoeing/kayaking, all of which I / we derstand, and I / we choose to participate in the canoeing/kayaking excursion noes Inc. I / we voluntarily elect to accept all risks connected with my anoeing/kayaking excursion with Foote Bros. Canoes.
officers, directors, shareholders, employany claim, judgment	by release, discharge and covenant not to sue Foote Bros. Canoes Inc., its nareholders, employees, agents or assigns from any and all claims and liability, or each of implied or express warranties, strict tort liability or any other action rticipation in a canoeing/kayaking excursion with Foote Bros. Inc., its officers, ers, employees, agents or assigns which causes me / us any injury, death, a damage. I / we hereby covenant to hold Foote Bros. Inc., its officers, directors, yees, agents or assigns harmless and to indemnify them and / or each of them for or expense they and / or each of them may incur arising out of my participation ng excursion with Foote Bros. Canoes, Inc., or any damages related thereto.
	er enter this release and sign it on behalf of myself, my personal representatives, -kin, spouse and assigns.
SIGNED:	
DATED:	WITNESSED: